Eco-Friendly Recycled Pens

Make a lasting impression while caring for the planet with our Business Recycled Pens, the perfect
eco-conscious writing solution for modern brands. Crafted from recycled materials, these pens
combine sustainability, functionality, and style — helping your business reduce its environmental
footprint without compromising quality.

Product CP-BP784

Material Recycled Paper | Plastic

Colors Black, Blue, Green, Orange, Red, Yellow
Imprint Method Blank, Screen Printed - 1 Color, Full Color
Imprint Area 1.75in W x 0.50in

Ink Color Black

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 50

Price on (P)



Qty 50 100

Blank $3.28 $1.76
Screen  $5.44 $2.84
Printed

-1

Color

Full $11.78 $6.52
Color

Production Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000 - 9999

10000+

250
$1.66

$2.20

$4.28

5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

500
$1.66

$2.20

$4.28

1000
$1.52

$1.78

$3.06

5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

2500
$1.40

$1.58

$2.70

3 Days

$112.19
$149.58
$186.98
$299.16
$373.95
$560.93
$747.90

$934.88

5000
$1.34

$1.50

$2.56

10000
$1.20

$1.36

$2.38



*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET
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